
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JULY. 2020 YTD JULY. 2020 YTDJULY. 2020 YTD JULY. 2020 YTD

26 114 $3,336,589.00 $14,118,522.00NEW RESIDENCES 

0 16 $0.00 $3,090,000.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 14 $0.00 $5,975,954.46

NEW APARTMENTS ( UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS0 14 $0.00 $5,975,954.46

6 58 $92,300.00 $582,527.53

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 58 $92,300.00 $582,527.53

6 41 $210,000.00 $1,304,384.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS6 41 $210,000.00 $1,304,384.00

4 16 $26,000.00 $126,570.96

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS4 16 $26,000.00 $126,570.96

7 43 $107,400.00 $702,471.33ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

9 32 $7,239,392.00 $13,373,427.00

0 1 $0.00 $7,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $7,000.00

2 13 $13,000.00 $49,100.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

2 13 $13,000.00 $49,100.00

13 68 $509,831.00 $2,601,321.63OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & NEW WATER MILL)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

13 68 $509,831.00 $2,601,321.63OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & NEW WATER MILL)

TOTALS 73 416 $11,534,512.00 $41,931,278.91TOTALS 73 416 $11,534,512.00 $41,931,278.91

82 2019 JULY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,672,042.81
TOTALS

82
396 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 60,817,555.18

2019 JULY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,672,042.81

396
416

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 60,817,555.18

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 41,931,278.91416 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 41,931,278.91

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JULY. 2020 YTD JULY. 2020

73 416 $38,517.00BUILDING PERMITS $177,181.17

YTD 

73 416 $38,517.00

109 669 $7,605.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $177,181.17

$53,751.25109 669 $7,605.00

40 272 $3,043.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $21,488.50

$53,751.25

40 272 $3,043.00

22 154 $770.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$21,488.50

$5,390.0022 154 $770.00

10 50 $340.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$5,390.00

$1,740.0010 50 $340.00

30 204 $1,790.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$1,740.00

$11,353.00

30 178 $600.00

37 224 $3,700.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $3,560.00

$22,400.0037 224 $3,700.00

66 373 $1,980.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $11,190.00

$22,400.00

66 373 $1,980.00

3 15 $351.75DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $11,190.00

$1,000.753 15 $351.75

46 239 $1,610.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$1,000.75

$8,365.0046 239 $1,610.00

0 2 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $8,365.00

$200.000 2 $0.00

0 2 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $500.00

$200.00

30 151 $900.00

203 1108 $946.81

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$4,530.00

$3,837.09203 1108 $946.81CREDIT CARD FEES $3,837.09

TOTALS 699 4057 $62,153.56 $326,486.76TOTALS 699 4057 $62,153.56 $326,486.76

TOTALS

725
3864

2019 JULY FEES COLLECTED: $ 58,619.51

3864
4057 $ 326,486.76

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 353,245.49

4057 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 326,486.76


